COMMYearlysalesACREAGE2004

Gross Yearly Sales, Acreage by Commodity for 2004 - Producers Only

Commodity
Alfalfa
Alliums others (not listed)
Almond
Apple
Apricot
Artichokes
Arugula
Asian Pear
Asparagus
Avocado
Banana
Barley
Basil
Beans (Dried)
Beans (fresh market)
Beets
Berries others (not listed)
Blackberry
Blueberry
Boysenberry
Brasssicas Others (not listed below)
Broccoli
Brussel Sprouts
Buckwheat
Burdock
Cabbage (head/savoy)
Cactus /Aloevera
Cane
Cantaloupe
Cardoon
Carrots
Cashew
Cattle
Cattle - Dairy
Cauliflower
Celery/Celeriac
Certifier
Chard
Chenopods others (not listed)
Cherimoya
Cherry
Chestnut
Chickens (meat)
Chickory
Chinese Cabbage
Chives
Christmas Trees
Cilantro
Citrus others (not listed)

Gross Sales
$2,060,613.42
$12,075.25
$9,137,865.92
$4,609,434.14
$727,186.95
$2,644,013.35
$2,965,031.80
$105,756.81
$1,102,091.92
$5,716,120.15
$100.00
$1,019,735.00
$4,877,192.90
$390,851.00
$2,462,180.64
$1,199,295.73
$3,315.00
$726,971.71
$615,051.20
$22,017.71
$2,183,470.75
$13,075,026.21
$63,107.00
$750.00
$800.00
$1,580,744.58
$4,744.24
$40.00
$1,205,011.01
$765.00
$21,174,664.59
$0.00
$23,157,063.97
$408,300.00
$6,511,879.81
$8,609,566.09
$0.00
$1,744,868.43
$500.00
$66,817.40
$508,697.00
$35,173.58
$20,150.00
$127,613.00
$330,543.50
$550,362.21
$6,048.00
$1,085,342.93
$49,048.32
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Gross Acreage

5,553.04
2.88
4,746.57
9,906.75
460.19
274.41
787.32
67.12
325.30
1,999.72
0.60
1,790.63
48.47
1,092.89
357.35
345.57
5.72
136.98
68.42
9.84
229.23
3,107.59
10.21
6.97
22.30
269.84
24.47
0.58
670.28
0.50
4,681.14
0.00
11,530.00
4,636.00
1,404.45
755.41
0.00
342.73
0.03
24.25
206.28
42.23
4.01
47.29
53.35
13.83
7.08
163.74
30.74



Clover

Collards

Composites others (not listed)
Cotton

Crabapple

Cucumber

Cucurbits others (not listed)
Currant

Custom Packing & Labeling
Date

Edible Flowers

Eggplants

Endive

Fallow

Fennel

Fiber Crops others (not listed)
Field & Seed Crops Fallow
Field Corn

Fig

Filbert (Hazelnut)

Flax

Fruit & Nuts - Fallow

Garlic

Goats

Gourd

Grain & Forage Crops others (not listed)

Grapefruit

Grapes others (not listed)
Grapes-Juice

Grapes-Table

Grapes-Wine

Grass

Greenhouse Cut Flowers or Greens

Greenhouse Grown Container Plants/Orn
Greenhouse Grown Vegetable Transplan

Guava

Hogs & Pigs

Honey

Honeydew

Horseradish

Jicama

Jojoba

Jujube

Kale

Kiwi Fruit

Kohlrabi

Kumquat

Layer Hens (eggs)

Leeks

Legume

Legumes others (not listed)
Legumes & Sprouts others (not listed)
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$100.00
$243,580.39
$274,848.84
$133,077.00
$100.00
$2,905,799.89
$613,727.35
$110.00
$0.00
$5,453,795.02
$185,390.00
$471,585.61
$1,136,642.18
$1,664,538.52
$348,612.98
$0.00
$66,153.00
$298,521.75
$1,931,888.67
$0.00
$9,644.00
$151,000.00
$1,689,436.97
$100.00
$6,058.00
$696,392.47
$1,337,185.28
$638.00
$253,542.42
$17,396,456.29
$14,140,121.57
$208,903.00
$441,341.50
$344,416.00
$3,860,711.15
$27,668.62
$1,000.00
$6,696.00
$424,398.50
$32,500.00
$0.00
$262,235.00
$18,980.00
$1,503,532.82
$1,751,757.28
$15,691.65
$292,835.75
$2,110,166.99
$827,287.23
$200.00
$13,243.00
$21,265.00
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0.07
35.60
29.28

273.80
0.09
286.65
195.90
1.32
0.00
770.30

8.92

71.40

405.07
2,141.18
119.49
0.06
7,781.05
383.40
1,355.40

0.27

20.00
166.21
218.82

10.05

8.19

4,517.22
719.24
4.27
424.85
5,176.61
7,772.76

42.62

17.92

6.47

145.33
25.55
1.00
2.03
187.32
115.87

0.22
573.00

19.42
209.19
316.39

8.59

109.95
650.09
111.40
0.11
143.75
72.77
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Lemons

Lettuces

Lime

Livestock - Dairy others (not listed)
Livestock others (not listed)

Loquat

Macadamia

Mango

Misc. Leaf Vegetables

Mixed Herbs

Mixed Vegetable - less than 5 acres
Mushrooms

Mustard

Nectarine

No Title-Merchants & Brokers

No Title-Packs, Repacks,Labels & Sorts
None

Nursery & Flower others (not listed)
Nut others (not listed)

Oats

Qil Crops others (not listed)

Okra

Olallieberry

Olive

Onions

Orange

Other Vegetables others (not listed)

Outdoor Grown Container Plants/Ornam.

Outdoor Grown Cut Flowers or Greens
Outdoor Grown Vegetable Transplants
Papaya

Parsley

Parsnip

Passion Fruit

Pasture & Rangeland others (not listed)
Pasture (irrigated)

Peach

Peanut

Pear

Peas (dried)

Peas (fresh market)

Pecan

Peppers

Persimmon

Pineapple

Pistachio

Plum

Pome Fruits others (not listed)
Pomegranate

Popcorn

Potato

Poultry others (not listed)

$3,277,066.59
$19,955,771.99
$254,101.56
$9,745,030.00
$0.00
$1,200.00
$18,439.00
$37,155.00
$5,003,525.68
$3,549,191.95
$0.00
$3,879,533.30
$85,877.00
$2,574,680.49
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$2,884,137.50
$29,727.60
$142,122.25
$4,969.49
$24,147.83
$330,450.14
$645,209.00
$4,062,917.53
$5,879,047.65
$56,365.19
$193,335.50
$614,661.67
$294,634.21
$0.00
$1,082,584.50
$101,140.00
$1,280.00
$40,000.00
$20,061.00
$5,825,278.55
$150.00
$403,276.19
$3,300.00
$1,390,904.55
$3,600.00
$3,270,733.43
$310,588.40
$0.00
$188,153.25
$1,824,729.49
$517.00
$200,774.33
$173,952.00
$2,321,947.33
$119,163.31
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1,522.40
4,510.51
53.80
2,393.60
501.00
2.87
22.56
0.54
1,938.35
215.11
0.05
1,417.38
28.49
341.06
0.00
0.00
0.00
69.25
96.40
1,760.38
247.53
15.04
11.81
1,459.76
605.24
3,231.08
16.35
6.64
129.67
7.74
0.52
102.27
10.23
2.25
4,204.80
10,780.35
759.17
3.12
516.05
78.11
160.70
26.64
806.63
554.85
0.00
749.31
572.45
14.41
148.06
118.37
473.23
78.63
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Pricklypear

Pricklypear Cactus Pads
Prune

Quince

Raddish/Daikon

Radicchio

Raisin

Rangeland

Raspberry

Retailer

Rhubarb

Rice

Rye

Ryegrass

Safflower

Salad Mix

Salsify

Seed Crops others (not listed)
Sesame (confectionary)
Shallots

Sheep

Sheep & Lambs

Solanaceous Crops others (not listed)
Sorghum

Soybeans

Spinach

Sprouts

Squash (summer)

Squash (winter)

Stone Fruits others (not listed)
Strawberry

Subtropical & Tropical others (not listed)
Succulent Veg & Swt Corn (not listed)
Sugar Crops others (not listed)
Sugarbeets

Sunflower

Sunflower (confectionary)
Sweet Corn

Sweet Potatoes

Tangelo

Tangerines & Manderines

Tea (Black, Green, Herb)
Tomatillo

Tomato (Canning/Processing)
Tomato (Fresh Markets)
Turkeys

Turnip

Umbels & Herbs others (not listed)
Vegetable -seed

Vetch

Vines, Canes and Other Propagative Mat

Walnut

$277.00
$6,198.00
$4,725,542.94
$1,904.00
$417,260.93
$1,503,805.51
$7,251,142.58
$0.00
$5,297,775.35
$0.00
$2,835.00
$7,497,322.35
$21,210.00
$10.00
$28,778.81
$33,532,019.69
$0.00
$133,823.31
$10.00
$244,363.40
$400.00
$3,400.00
$46,152.09
$0.00
$4,962.00
$14,252,863.84
$1,822,226.00
$3,134,774.81
$1,450,535.75
$543,070.70
$19,280,121.05
$27,568.50
$121,340.72
$0.00

$10.00
$20,050.00
$5,385.00
$537,914.20
$5,683,409.80
$522,650.40
$1,337,717.08
$0.00
$17,342.75
$5,877,851.35
$18,070,914.32
$436,549.00
$189,268.20
$1,746,785.67
$575,038.80
$33,380.00
$36,920.00
$6,539,589.34
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1.16
5.30
1,751.51
2.01
52.05
419.67
4,990.55
5,085.00
440.45
0.00
2.58
13,746.38
509.02
0.01
606.30
6,880.34
0.11
51,556.56
0.01
24.17
10.02
561.02
20.77
0.01
9.29
3,105.40
5.07
495.93
1,205.36
103.23
1,364.20
25.66
3.33
13.30
0.02
35.75
0.98
321.59
2,118.17
213.99
400.28
7.12
15.57
5,912.52
617.04
43.20
42.29
497.47
281.28
832.27
0.32
4,121.00



Watercress
Watermelon
Wheat

Wild Rice
Woodlot
Yams
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$19,450.00
$907,886.35
$874,753.50
$600,726.27
$0.00
$394,396.11
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6.09
539.45
10,675.58
923.91
65.50
121.65
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