Gross Yearly Sales, Acreage by Commodity for 2004 - Producers Only

Commodity	Gross Sales	Gross Acreage
Alfalfa	\$2,060,613.42	5,553.04
Alliums others (not listed)	\$12,075.25	2.88
Almond	\$9,137,865.92	4,746.57
Apple	\$4,609,434.14	9,906.75
Apricot	\$727,186.95	460.19
Artichokes	\$2,644,013.35	274.41
Arugula	\$2,965,031.80	787.32
Asian Pear	\$105,756.81	67.12
Asparagus	\$1,102,091.92	325.30
Avocado	\$5,716,120.15	1,999.72
Banana	\$100.00	0.60
Barley	\$1,019,735.00	1,790.63
Basil	\$4,877,192.90	48.47
Beans (Dried)	\$390,851.00	1,092.89
Beans (fresh market)	\$2,462,180.64	357.35
Beets	\$1,199,295.73	345.57
Berries others (not listed)	\$3,315.00	5.72
Blackberry	\$726,971.71	136.98
Blueberry	\$615,051.20	68.42
Boysenberry	\$22,017.71	9.84
Brasssicas Others (not listed below)	\$2,183,470.75	229.23
Broccoli	\$13,075,026.21	3,107.59
Brussel Sprouts	\$63,107.00	10.21
Buckwheat	\$750.00	6.97
Burdock	\$800.00	22.30
Cabbage (head/savoy)	\$1,580,744.58	269.84
Cactus /Aloevera	\$4,744.24	24.47
Cane	\$40.00	0.58
Cantaloupe	\$1,205,011.01	670.28
Cardoon	\$765.00	0.50
Carrots	\$21,174,664.59	4,681.14
Cashew	\$0.00	0.00
Cattle	\$23,157,063.97	11,530.00
Cattle - Dairy	\$408,300.00	4,636.00
Cauliflower	\$6,511,879.81	1,404.45
Celery/Celeriac	\$8,609,566.09	755.41
Certifier	\$0.00	0.00
Chard	\$1,744,868.43	342.73
Chenopods others (not listed)	\$500.00	0.03
Cherimoya	\$66,817.40	24.25
Cherry	\$508,697.00	206.28
Chestnut	\$35,173.58	42.23
Chickens (meat)	\$20,150.00	4.01
Chickory	\$127,613.00	47.29
Chinese Cabbage	\$330,543.50	53.35
Chives	\$550,362.21	13.83
Christmas Trees	\$6,048.00	7.08
Cilantro	\$1,085,342.93	163.74
Citrus others (not listed)	\$49,048.32	30.74

Clover	\$100.00	0.07
Collards	\$243,580.39	35.60
Composites others (not listed)	\$274,848.84	29.28
Cotton	\$133,077.00	273.80
Crabapple	\$100.00	0.09
Cucumber	\$2,905,799.89	286.65
Cucurbits others (not listed)	\$613,727.35	195.90
Currant	\$110.00	1.32
Custom Packing & Labeling	\$0.00	0.00
Date	\$5,453,795.02	770.30
Edible Flowers	\$185,390.00	8.92
Eggplants	\$471,585.61	71.40
Endive	\$1,136,642.18	405.07
Fallow	\$1,664,538.52	2,141.18
Fennel	\$348,612.98	119.49
Fiber Crops others (not listed)	\$0.00	0.06
Field & Seed Crops Fallow	\$66,153.00	7,781.05
Field Corn	\$298,521.75	383.40
Fig	\$1,931,888.67	1,355.40
_	\$0.00	0.27
Filbert (Hazelnut) Flax		20.00
	\$9,644.00	
Fruit & Nuts - Fallow	\$151,000.00	166.21
Garlic	\$1,689,436.97	218.82
Goats	\$100.00	10.05
Gourd	\$6,058.00	8.19
Grain & Forage Crops others (not listed)	\$696,392.47	4,517.22
Grapefruit	\$1,337,185.28	719.24
Grapes others (not listed)	\$638.00	4.27
Grapes-Juice	\$253,542.42	424.85
Grapes-Table	\$17,396,456.29	5,176.61
Grapes-Wine	\$14,140,121.57	7,772.76
Grass	\$208,903.00	42.62
Greenhouse Cut Flowers or Greens	\$441,341.50	17.92
Greenhouse Grown Container Plants/Orn	\$344,416.00	6.47
Greenhouse Grown Vegetable Transplant	\$3,860,711.15	145.33
Guava	\$27,668.62	25.55
Hogs & Pigs	\$1,000.00	1.00
Honey	\$6,696.00	2.03
Honeydew	\$424,398.50	187.32
Horseradish	\$32,500.00	115.87
Jicama	\$0.00	0.22
Jojoba	\$262,235.00	573.00
Jujube	\$18,980.00	19.42
Kale	\$1,503,532.82	209.19
Kiwi Fruit	\$1,751,757.28	316.39
Kohlrabi	\$15,691.65	8.59
Kumquat	\$292,835.75	109.95
Layer Hens (eggs)	\$2,110,166.99	650.09
Leeks	\$827,287.23	111.40
Legume	\$200.00	0.11
Legumes others (not listed)	\$13,243.00	143.75
Legumes & Sprouts others (not listed)	\$21,265.00	72.77
Logarinoo & Oprodio otrioro (riot listod)	Ψ21,200.00	12.11

	•	
Lemons	\$3,277,066.59	1,522.40
Lettuces	\$19,955,771.99	4,510.51
Lime	\$254,101.56	53.80
Livestock - Dairy others (not listed)	\$9,745,030.00	2,393.60
Livestock others (not listed)	\$0.00	501.00
Loquat	\$1,200.00	2.87
Macadamia	\$18,439.00	22.56
Mango	\$37,155.00	0.54
Misc. Leaf Vegetables	\$5,003,525.68	1,938.35
Mixed Herbs	\$3,549,191.95	215.11
Mixed Vegetable - less than 5 acres	\$0.00	0.05
Mushrooms	\$3,879,533.30	1,417.38
Mustard	\$85,877.00	28.49
Nectarine	\$2,574,680.49	341.06
No Title-Merchants & Brokers	\$0.00	0.00
No Title-Packs, Repacks, Labels & Sorts	\$0.00	0.00
None	\$0.00	0.00
Nursery & Flower others (not listed)	\$2,884,137.50	69.25
Nut others (not listed)	\$29,727.60	96.40
Oats	\$142,122.25	1,760.38
Oil Crops others (not listed)	\$4,969.49	247.53
Okra	\$24,147.83	15.04
Olallieberry	\$330,450.14	11.81
Olive	\$645,209.00	1,459.76
Onions	\$4,062,917.53	605.24
Orange	\$5,879,047.65	3,231.08
Other Vegetables others (not listed)	\$56,365.19	16.35
Outdoor Grown Container Plants/Ornam.	\$193,335.50	6.64
Outdoor Grown Cut Flowers or Greens	\$614,661.67	129.67
Outdoor Grown Vegetable Transplants	\$294,634.21	7.74
Papaya	\$0.00	0.52
Parsley	\$1,082,584.50	102.27
Parsnip	\$101,140.00	10.23
Passion Fruit	\$1,280.00	2.25
Pasture & Rangeland others (not listed)	\$40,000.00	4,204.80
Pasture (irrigated)	\$20,061.00	10,780.35
Peach	\$5,825,278.55	759.17
Peanut	\$150.00	3.12
Pear	\$403,276.19	516.05
Peas (dried)	\$3,300.00	78.11
Peas (fresh market)	\$1,390,904.55	160.70
Pecan	\$3,600.00	26.64
Peppers	\$3,270,733.43	806.63
Persimmon	\$310,588.40	554.85
Pineapple	\$0.00	0.00
Pistachio	\$188,153.25	749.31
Plum	\$1,824,729.49	572.45
Pome Fruits others (not listed)	\$517.00	14.41
Pomegranate	\$200,774.33	148.06
Popcorn	\$173,952.00	118.37
Potato	\$2,321,947.33	473.23
Poultry others (not listed)	\$119,163.31	78.63
•	*	

Pricklypear	\$277.00	1.16
Pricklypear Cactus Pads	\$6,198.00	5.30
Prune	\$4,725,542.94	1,751.51
Quince	\$1,904.00	2.01
Raddish/Daikon	\$417,260.93	52.05
Radicchio	\$1,503,805.51	419.67
Raisin	\$7,251,142.58	4,990.55
Rangeland	\$0.00	5,085.00
Raspberry	\$5,297,775.35	440.45
Retailer	\$0.00	0.00
Rhubarb	\$2,835.00	2.58
	· ·	
Rice	\$7,497,322.35	13,746.38
Rye	\$21,210.00	509.02
Ryegrass	\$10.00	0.01
Safflower	\$28,778.81	606.30
Salad Mix	\$33,532,019.69	6,880.34
Salsify	\$0.00	0.11
Seed Crops others (not listed)	\$133,823.31	51,556.56
Sesame (confectionary)	\$10.00	0.01
Shallots	\$244,363.40	24.17
Sheep	\$400.00	10.02
Sheep & Lambs	\$3,400.00	561.02
Solanaceous Crops others (not listed)	\$46,152.09	20.77
Sorghum	\$0.00	0.01
Soybeans	\$4,962.00	9.29
Spinach	\$14,252,863.84	3,105.40
Sprouts	\$1,822,226.00	5.07
Squash (summer)	\$3,134,774.81	495.93
, , ,		
Squash (winter)	\$1,450,535.75	1,205.36
Stone Fruits others (not listed)	\$543,070.70	103.23
Strawberry	\$19,280,121.05	1,364.20
Subtropical & Tropical others (not listed)	\$27,568.50	25.66
Succulent Veg & Swt Corn (not listed)	\$121,340.72	3.33
Sugar Crops others (not listed)	\$0.00	13.30
Sugarbeets	\$10.00	0.02
Sunflower	\$20,050.00	35.75
Sunflower (confectionary)	\$5,385.00	0.98
Sweet Corn	\$537,914.20	321.59
Sweet Potatoes	\$5,683,409.80	2,118.17
Tangelo	\$522,650.40	213.99
Tangerines & Manderines	\$1,337,717.08	400.28
Tea (Black, Green, Herb)	\$0.00	7.12
Tomatillo	\$17,342.75	15.57
Tomato (Canning/Processing)	\$5,877,851.35	5,912.52
Tomato (Fresh Markets)	\$18,070,914.32	617.04
Turkeys	\$436,549.00	43.20
Turnip	\$189,268.20	42.29
•		
Umbels & Herbs others (not listed)	\$1,746,785.67	497.47
Vegetable -seed	\$575,038.80	281.28
Vetch	\$33,380.00	832.27
Vines, Canes and Other Propagative Mat	\$36,920.00	0.32
Walnut	\$6,539,589.34	4,121.00

COMMYearlysalesACREAGE2004

Watercress	\$19,450.00	6.09
Watermelon	\$907,886.35	539.45
Wheat	\$874,753.50	10,675.58
Wild Rice	\$600,726.27	923.91
Woodlot	\$0.00	65.50
Yams	\$394,396.11	121.65